TitoloProgettoSelezionato CodiceSedeSelCodiceEnte

Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare

167693 SU00186
167693 SU00186
167693 SU00186
167693 SU00186
167693 SU00186
167703 SU00186
167703 SUO0186
167703 SU00186
167703 SU00186
167703 SU00186
167703 SU00186
167703 SU00186
167703 SU00186
167703 SU00186
167713 SU00186
167713 SU00186
167713 SU00186
167713 SU00186
167715 SU00186
167715 SU00186
167715 SUO0186
167715 SU00186
167715 SU00186
167715 SU00186
167715 SU00186
167715 SU00186
167715 SU00186
168113 SUO0186A01
168113 SUO0186A01
168113 SUO0186A01
168117 SUO0186A01
168126 SUO0186A01

Riferimento domanda

1121961
999426
999941
983363
999752

1179790

1060775

1183149

1106834

1054692
997383

1001304

1192113

1133976

1130451

1073503

1017823

1094839

1128552

1162705

1134710

1112407

1087379

1133785

1016815

1155505
997913
992814

1038210

1174304

1140696

1166805



Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare

168126 SUO0186A01
168126 SUO0186A01
168126 SUO0186A01
168126 SUO0186A01
168128 SUO0186A00
168128 SUO0186A00
168128 SUO0186A00
168128 SUO0186A00
168128 SUO0186A00
168128 SUO0186A00
168128 SUO0186A00
168128 SUO0186A00
168128 SUO0186A00
189564 SU00290
189564 SU00290
189564 SU00290
189564 SU00290
189564 SU00290
189564 SU00290
189564 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189566 SU00290
189572 SU00290
189572 SU00290
189572 SU00290
189572 SU00290

1121824
1191095
1079521
1107398
1029409
1046615
1166515
1030417
1045460
1098890
1170023
1063305
1030411
1049506
1081331
1030440
1005404
1032615
1021066
1032251
1137950
1057210
1148085
1034108
1075553
1145397
1170906
1004830
1101913
1009169
1124028

981918
1140623



Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare

189572 SU00290
189572 SU00290
189572 SU00290
189572 SU00290
189572 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189581 SU00290
189582 SU00290
189582 SU00290
189582 SU00290
189582 SU00290
189582 SU00290
189582 SU00290
189582 SU00290
189582 SU00290
189582 SU00290
209445 SU00504
209445 5U00504
209447 SU00504
209447 sU00504
209447 SU00504
209447 sU00504
209447 SU00504
209447 sU00504
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00

986129
1137312
1125705
1109796

993029
1080978
1000256
1048813
1093383
1118545
1036679

989233
1127803
1000395
1012047
1016142
1161632
1167701

995583
1084417
1066466
1053220
1181939
1166285
1075162
1150902
1099727
1104134
1129365
1103810
1060507
1176289
1076037



Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare

209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209482 SUO0504A00
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01

1049105
1055034
1089897

978435
1126177

999739

978868
1065754
1073599
1018649
1070119
1200833
1104912
1055304

993222
1052124
1039764

986633
1122257
1024257
1016272

990980
1018114
1146628
1037799

987085
1079683
1027079
1076143
1104262
1150377
1066958
1134804



Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare
Informazione circolare

209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209974 SU00504A01
209974 SUO0504A01
209986 SU00504A01
209986 SUO0504A01
209986 SU00504A01
209986 SU0O0504A01
210558 SU00504A01
210558 SU00504A01
210558 SU00504A01
210558 SU0O0504A01
210558 SU00504A01
210558 SUO0504A01
210558 SU00504A01

1093086
1022163
1016218
1034494
1004226
1075466
1074911
1030678
1004297
1081221

984737
1018155
1018732

992542
1020251
1025676
1152709
1203255
1032829
1083295
1072010
1116434
1195065
1058234
1042346



