

Titolo Progetto Selezionato	Codice Sede Sel	Codice Ente	Riferimento domanda
Informazione circolare	167693 SU00186		1121961
Informazione circolare	167693 SU00186		999426
Informazione circolare	167693 SU00186		999941
Informazione circolare	167693 SU00186		983363
Informazione circolare	167693 SU00186		999752
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		1179790
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		1060775
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		1183149
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		1106834
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		1054692
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		997383
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		1001304
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		1192113
Informazione circolare	167703 SU00186		1133976
Informazione circolare	167713 SU00186		1130451
Informazione circolare	167713 SU00186		1073503
Informazione circolare	167713 SU00186		1017823
Informazione circolare	167713 SU00186		1094839
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		1128552
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		1162705
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		1134710
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		1112407
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		1087379
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		1133785
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		1016815
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		1155505
Informazione circolare	167715 SU00186		997913
Informazione circolare	168113 SU00186A01		992814
Informazione circolare	168113 SU00186A01		1038210
Informazione circolare	168113 SU00186A01		1174304
Informazione circolare	168117 SU00186A01		1140696
Informazione circolare	168126 SU00186A01		1166805

Informazione circolare	168126 SU00186A01	1121824
Informazione circolare	168126 SU00186A01	1191095
Informazione circolare	168126 SU00186A01	1079521
Informazione circolare	168126 SU00186A01	1107398
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1029409
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1046615
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1166515
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1030417
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1045460
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1098890
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1170023
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1063305
Informazione circolare	168128 SU00186A00	1030411
Informazione circolare	189564 SU00290	1049506
Informazione circolare	189564 SU00290	1081331
Informazione circolare	189564 SU00290	1030440
Informazione circolare	189564 SU00290	1005404
Informazione circolare	189564 SU00290	1032615
Informazione circolare	189564 SU00290	1021066
Informazione circolare	189564 SU00290	1032251
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1137950
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1057210
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1148085
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1034108
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1075553
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1145397
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1170906
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1004830
Informazione circolare	189566 SU00290	1101913
Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	1009169
Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	1124028
Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	981918
Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	1140623

Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	986129
Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	1137312
Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	1125705
Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	1109796
Informazione circolare	189572 SU00290	993029
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	1080978
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	1000256
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	1048813
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	1093383
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	1118545
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	1036679
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	989233
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	1127803
Informazione circolare	189581 SU00290	1000395
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	1012047
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	1016142
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	1161632
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	1167701
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	995583
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	1084417
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	1066466
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	1053220
Informazione circolare	189582 SU00290	1181939
Informazione circolare	209445 SU00504	1166285
Informazione circolare	209445 SU00504	1075162
Informazione circolare	209447 SU00504	1150902
Informazione circolare	209447 SU00504	1099727
Informazione circolare	209447 SU00504	1104134
Informazione circolare	209447 SU00504	1129365
Informazione circolare	209447 SU00504	1103810
Informazione circolare	209447 SU00504	1060507
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1176289
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1076037

Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1049105
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1055034
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1089897
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	978435
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1126177
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	999739
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	978868
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1065754
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1073599
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1018649
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1070119
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1200833
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1104912
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1055304
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	993222
Informazione circolare	209482 SU00504A00	1052124
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1039764
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	986633
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1122257
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1024257
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1016272
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	990980
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1018114
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1146628
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1037799
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	987085
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1079683
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1027079
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1076143
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1104262
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1150377
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1066958
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1134804

Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1093086
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1022163
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1016218
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1034494
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1004226
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1075466
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1074911
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1030678
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1004297
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1081221
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	984737
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1018155
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	1018732
Informazione circolare	209974 SU00504A01	992542
Informazione circolare	209986 SU00504A01	1020251
Informazione circolare	209986 SU00504A01	1025676
Informazione circolare	209986 SU00504A01	1152709
Informazione circolare	209986 SU00504A01	1203255
Informazione circolare	210558 SU00504A01	1032829
Informazione circolare	210558 SU00504A01	1083295
Informazione circolare	210558 SU00504A01	1072010
Informazione circolare	210558 SU00504A01	1116434
Informazione circolare	210558 SU00504A01	1195065
Informazione circolare	210558 SU00504A01	1058234
Informazione circolare	210558 SU00504A01	1042346